
Late Models - Feature 1

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 2 1 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52
2 3 1 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72
3 8 5 Jake Ryan Elko New Market, MN 19
4 4 0 Hunter Covell Elko New Market, MN 94
5 10 5 Owin Giles Elko New Market, MN 6
6 5 -1 Billy Mohn Elko New Market, MN 8
7 9 2 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32
8 6 -2 Ryan Varner Mayer, MN 31
9 1 -8 Christopher Marek Elko New Market, MN 3
10 12 2 Steve Anderson Jr Farmington, MN 50
11 7 -4 Thomas Peterson Forest Lake, MN 99
12 13 1 Goldman Taylor Minneapolis, MN 8G
13 11 -2 Jared Duda Saint Michael, MN 53D

Late Models - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 1 0 Ryan Varner Mayer, MN 31
2 3 1 Billy Mohn Elko New Market, MN 8
3 6 3 Jake Ryan Elko New Market, MN 19
4 2 -2 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32
5 4 -1 Owin Giles Elko New Market, MN 6
6 7 1 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72
7 8 1 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52
8 5 -3 Hunter Covell Elko New Market, MN 94
9 9 0 Christopher Marek Elko New Market, MN 3
10 10 0 Steve Anderson Jr Farmington, MN 50
11 11 0 Thomas Peterson Forest Lake, MN 99
12 12 0 Goldman Taylor Minneapolis, MN 8G

Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Late Models
Event Date: 9/16/2023



Late Models - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

13 13 0 Jared Duda Saint Michael, MN 53D



Thunder Cars - Feature 1

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 8 7 Tommy Sorem Northfield, MN 29
2 2 0 Jason Novak Elko New Market, MN 88
3 10 7 Devin Schmid New Prague, MN 20S
4 3 -1 Taylor Goldman Minneapolis, MN 8
5 5 0 Dillon Sellner Randolph, MN 07
6 4 -2 Brent Kane Lonsdale, MN 99
7 6 -1 Julie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 83
8 9 1 Ben Gannon Dundas, MN 41
9 7 -2 Brandon Petersen New Prague, MN 7
10 11 1 Eric Montour Rosemount, MN 18
11 1 -10 Mathew Frye (R) Bloomington, MN 53

Thunder Cars - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 2 1 Dillon Sellner Randolph, MN 07
2 1 -1 Brent Kane Lonsdale, MN 99
3 3 0 Taylor Goldman Minneapolis, MN 8
4 4 0 Devin Schmid New Prague, MN 20S
5 8 3 Tommy Sorem Northfield, MN 29
6 6 0 Julie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 83
7 7 0 Ben Gannon Dundas, MN 41
8 5 -3 Jason Novak Elko New Market, MN 88
9 10 1 Mathew Frye (R) Bloomington, MN 53
10 11 1 Eric Montour Rosemount, MN 18
11 9 -2 Brandon Petersen New Prague, MN 7

Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Thunder Cars
Event Date: 9/16/2023



Power Stocks - Feature 1

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 3 2 Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN 08
2 10 8 Nick Oxborough Elko New Market, MN 88
3 5 2 Dustin Mann Elko New Market, MN 10
4 11 7 Taylor Goldman Minneapolis, MN 8G
5 2 -3 Gary Stokvis Jr Shoreview, MN 45
6 1 -5 Peyton Letcher Prior Lake, MN 77
7 8 1 Julie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 83
8 12 4 Reggie Mitchell Cedar Rapids, IA 25M
9 4 -5 Jimmie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3
10 14 4 Thomas Quade Bloomington, MN 53
11 9 -2 Zeke Oppegaard (R) Minneapolis, MN 22
12 6 -6 Clayton Dorner (R) Hastings, MN 14D
13 7 -6 Thomas Moot (R) Minneapolis, MN 11
14 13 -1 Alexis Montour (R) New Prague, MN 18

Power Stocks - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 1 0 Reggie Mitchell Cedar Rapids, IA 25M
2 2 0 Julie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 83
3 8 5 Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN 08
4 4 0 Gary Stokvis Jr Shoreview, MN 45
5 7 2 Nick Oxborough Elko New Market, MN 88
6 5 -1 Taylor Goldman Minneapolis, MN 8G
7 9 2 Jimmie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3
8 6 -2 Dustin Mann Elko New Market, MN 10
9 10 1 Zeke Oppegaard (R) Minneapolis, MN 22
10 13 3 Thomas Quade Bloomington, MN 53
11 3 -8 Peyton Letcher Prior Lake, MN 77
12 12 0 Thomas Moot (R) Minneapolis, MN 11

Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Power Stocks
Event Date: 9/16/2023



Power Stocks - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

13 11 -2 Clayton Dorner (R) Hastings, MN 14D
14 14 0 Alexis Montour (R) New Prague, MN 18



Legends - Feature 1

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 8 7 Tristan Swanson Elko New Market, MN 66S
2 4 2 Robby Carter Lakeville, MN 87
3 6 3 Collin Stocker Farmington, MN 8S
4 9 5 Baiden Heskett Hastings, MN 75
5 7 2 Ayrton Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 12
6 5 -1 Alex Hartwig Portage, WI 15
7 3 -4 Jessie Mahoney Bloomington, MN 11 M
8 1 -7 Ayden Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 18
9 11 2 Casey Traxler Elko New Market, MN 13C
10 10 0 Mark Anderson Arden Hills, MN 8
11 2 -9 Greg Erhardt Elko New Market, MN 31
12 12 0 Riley Goodwin Hudson, WI 27
13 13 0 Gage Schmidt Elk River, MN 24
14 14 0 Jensen Vadness Elko New Market, MN 30
15 16 1 Gene Traxler Elko New Market, MN 13G
16 17 1 Zach Geiger South Saint Paul, MN 20
17 15 -2 Justin Zemiciki Elko New Market, MN J3
18 18 0 Chris Benny Burnsville, MN 14
19 19 0 Wyatt Moren Hopkins, MN 11

Legends - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 10 9 Tristan Swanson Elko New Market, MN 66S
2 6 4 Ayrton Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 12
3 7 4 Baiden Heskett Hastings, MN 75
4 8 4 Collin Stocker Farmington, MN 8S
5 9 4 Robby Carter Lakeville, MN 87
6 4 -2 Jessie Mahoney Bloomington, MN 11 M
7 2 -5 Casey Traxler Elko New Market, MN 13C

Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Legends
Event Date: 9/16/2023



Legends - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

8 1 -7 Mark Anderson Arden Hills, MN 8
9 5 -4 Alex Hartwig Portage, WI 15
10 11 1 Greg Erhardt Elko New Market, MN 31
11 3 -8 Ayden Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 18
12 13 1 Gage Schmidt Elk River, MN 24
13 14 1 Jensen Vadness Elko New Market, MN 30
14 15 1 Gene Traxler Elko New Market, MN 13G
15 16 1 Zach Geiger South Saint Paul, MN 20
16 12 -4 Riley Goodwin Hudson, WI 27
17 17 0 Justin Zemiciki Elko New Market, MN J3
DNS 19 1 Wyatt Moren Hopkins, MN 11
DNS 18 -1 Chris Benny Burnsville, MN 14



Bandos - Feature 1

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 9 8 Leighton Rose Elko New Market, MN 18
2 10 8 Jackson Kottschade Ramsey, MN 07
3 2 -1 Jaden Miller-Schmitz Lonsdale, MN 64
4 3 -1 Makaydee Konop Kenyon, MN 89K
5 7 2 Logen Carter (R) Lakeville, MN 75
6 5 -1 Jamie Dougherty Le Center, MN 99
7 4 -3 Macy Ryan Elko New Market, MN 11
8 6 -2 Thomas Poretsky Prior Lake, MN 8
9 1 -8 Caleb Hawes Belle Plaine, MN 59
10 12 2 Aiden Kubiszewski Elko New Market, MN 21
11 11 0 George Brochman Minneapolis, MN 56
DQ 8 -4 Colton Roe Pershall Sartell, MN 32

Bandos - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 8 7 Leighton Rose Elko New Market, MN 18
2 7 5 Jackson Kottschade Ramsey, MN 07
3 12 9 Colton Roe Pershall Sartell, MN 32
4 6 2 Jaden Miller-Schmitz Lonsdale, MN 64
5 5 0 Makaydee Konop Kenyon, MN 89K
6 1 -5 Thomas Poretsky Prior Lake, MN 8
7 4 -3 Logen Carter (R) Lakeville, MN 75
8 2 -6 Macy Ryan Elko New Market, MN 11
9 9 0 Caleb Hawes Belle Plaine, MN 59
10 11 1 Aiden Kubiszewski Elko New Market, MN 21
11 3 -8 Jamie Dougherty Le Center, MN 99
12 10 -2 George Brochman Minneapolis, MN 56

Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Bandos
Event Date: 9/16/2023


